
▣ 지하수 사용량 및 부담금

기 간 : 2024년

장 소 : 인팩혼시스템
(원단위 절사)

월 당월 검침 사용량(톤) 단가(원) 금액(원) 근무일수 비고

1월 2023-12-07 ~ 2024-01-06 27,685 720 85 61,200 21

2월 2024-01-07 ~ 2024-02-06 28,335 650 85 55,250 18

3월 2024-02-07 ~ 2024-03-06 28,788 453 85 38,505 20

4월 2024-03-07 ~ 2024-04-06 29,298 510 85 43,350 21

5월 2024-04-07 ~ 2024-05-06 29,869 571 85 48,535 20

6월 2024-05-07 2024-06-06 30,473 604 85 51,340 19

7월 2024-06-07 2024-07-06 30,975 502 85 42,670 20

8월 2024-07-07 2024-08-06 31,473 498 85 42,330 17

9월 2024-08-07 2024-09-06 32,183 710 85 60,350 16

10월 2024-09-07 2024-10-06 32,879 696 85 59,160 21

11월 2024-10-07 2024-11-06 33,483 604 85 51,340 20

12월 2024-11-07 2024-12-06 34,180 697 85 59,245 21

7,215 613,275

601 51,106

사용기간

합 계

평 균

인팩혼시스템(주)


